
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 1017000013

Location: 10-Sta-132-27.1/28.1

Contract Code: C

Number of Items: 73

STANISLAUS COUNTY IN WATERFORD FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF
REINWAY AVENUE TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF F STREET

Widen shoulder, construct sidewalks, and install curb ramps.

Federal Aid #1: ACST-S132(052)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

9 $3,600,297.50 -14.15%

110 -$509,437.509

DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $3,090,860.00 VC0000017986 BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

Concord CA  94520

(925)687-6666

00238650

Phone

CSLB#

2 $3,378,916.00 VC0000003984 GEORGE REED, INC.

140 EMPIRE AVE

MODESTO CA  95354

(209)523-0734

00211337

(209)523-4927

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $3,595,021.00 VC1300002423 MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC.

555 EXCHANGE COURT

LIVERMORE CA  94550

(925)373-8370

422496

Phone

CSLB#

4 $3,781,639.50 VC2000000799 DIRT DYNASTY, INC.

4110 MEADOW OAKS DR.

VALLEY SPRINGS CA  95252

(209)623-1141

01009473

(209)623-1142

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

5 $3,999,194.20 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2716 Granite Court

Frenso CA  93706

(559)441-5700

00000089

(559)441-5791

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

6 $4,056,061.00 VC0000017387 FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

Livermore CA  94550

(925)245-1300

00833032

Phone

CSLB#

7 $4,198,888.00 VC1800001127 CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION GROUP,

1647 WILLOW PASS ROAD

CONCORD CA  94520

(925)766-7014

01027700

(925)265-9101

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

8 $4,779,336.00 VC1700002004 SERAFIX ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,INC.

7 CROW CANYON COURT STE 250

SAN RAMON CA  94583

(925)552-8253

01019229

Phone

CSLB#

9 $5,517,758.00 VC1200000588 AMERICAN PAVING CO.

315 N. Thorne Ave

FRESNO  CA   93706

(559)268-9886

00181430

Phone

CSLB#
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

3,500.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 110.0 385,000.00

0.000003 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000004 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 4.0 8,000.00

200.000005 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

14,200.900006 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 14,200.90LUMP SUM

139,320.990007 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 139,320.99LUMP SUM

10,276.020008 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 10,276.02LUMP SUM

5,336.740009 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 5,336.74LUMP SUM

51.060010 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 180.0 9,190.80

20,562.070011 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 20,562.07LUMP SUM

4,000.000012 130300 PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

500.000013 130310 RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN EA 32.0 16,000.00

425.000014 130320 STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 9.0 3,825.00

2,000.000015 130330 STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 2.0 4,000.00

176.140016 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 46.0 8,102.44

6,943.980017 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 6,943.98LUMP SUM

4,500.000018 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 4,500.00LUMP SUM

10.000019 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 580.0 5,800.00

0.250020 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,870.0 467.50

104.600021 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 350.0 36,610.00

5.890022 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 600.0 3,534.00

5,000.000023 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

71.610024 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 2,680.0 191,914.80
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

227.030025 190105 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 170.0 38,595.10

953.360026 193006 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT) CY 9.0 8,580.24F

159.700027 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 50.0 7,985.00

0.220028 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 12,300.0 2,706.00

94.170029 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 860.0 80,986.20

100.500030 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 2,740.0 275,370.00

1,665.000031 397005 TACK COAT TON 4.0 6,660.00

13.920032 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 1,170.0 16,286.40

3,258.570033 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 41.0 133,601.37F

203.220034 650014 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 600.0 121,932.00

233.120035 650018 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 450.0 104,904.00

40.000036 700617 DRAINAGE INLET MARKER EA 21.0 840.00

1,343.540037 707225 48" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE MANHOLE LF 22.0 29,557.88

2,291.110038 710100 ABANDON CULVERT (EA) EA 1.0 2,291.11

2,643.950039 710108 ABANDON DRAINAGE FACILITY EA 1.0 2,643.95

110.380040 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 190.0 20,972.20

807.360041 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 10.0 8,073.60

2,834.130042 710196 ADJUST INLET EA 3.0 8,502.39

3,272.390043 710234 MODIFY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE EA 2.0 6,544.78

2,834.140044 710262 CAP INLET EA 1.0 2,834.14

340.190045 710370 SAND BACKFILL CY 41.0 13,947.79

30.000046 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 460.0 13,800.00

575.000047 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) CY 850.0 488,750.00

1,250.000048 733000 PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS EA 6.0 7,500.00
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2.750049 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 5,172.0 14,223.00F

841.350050 750010 MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER EA 3.0 2,524.05

888.730051 780270 LOWER AND RAISE FRAME AND COVER (UTILITY) EA 22.0 19,552.06

300.000052 782120 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 15.0 4,500.00

10.000053 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 16.0 160.00

100.000054 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 11.0 1,100.00

50.000055 820310 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL EA 2.0 100.00

200.000056 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1.0 200.00

250.000057 820620 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 8.0 2,000.00

24.400058 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 120.0 2,928.00

26.700059 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 20.0 534.00

350.000060 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 17.0 5,950.00

100.000061 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2.0 200.00

7.000062 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 7,500.0 52,500.00

3.000063 840619 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 170.0 510.00

3.500064 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 2,980.0 10,430.00

4.000065 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 190.0 760.00

7.000066 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 2,220.0 15,540.00

2.850067 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,670.0 4,759.50

3.000068 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,280.0 6,840.00

2,500.000069 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

27,900.000070 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 27,900.00LUMP SUM

385,350.000071 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 385,350.00LUMP SUM
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

31,450.000072 872135 MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS 31,450.00LUMP SUM

208,400.000073 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 208,400.00LUMP SUM

3,090,860.00Total
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.0010,000.00 6,540.00 1,500.0010,000.00 6,540.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

0002 55,000.0082,500.00 391,160.00 500.00750.00 3,556.00 2,500.00 275,000.00

0003 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0004 8,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 8,000.00

0005 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0006 13,750.007,700.00 13,902.00 13,750.007,700.00 13,902.00 12,600.00 12,600.00

0007 263,230.00246,000.00 313,200.00 263,230.00246,000.00 313,200.00 255,500.00 255,500.00

0008 23,500.005,000.00 25,746.00 23,500.005,000.00 25,746.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0009 18,500.0020,000.00 12,296.00 18,500.0020,000.00 12,296.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0010 9,000.001,800.00 27,720.00 50.0010.00 154.00 18.75 3,375.00

0011 178,850.0015,000.00 7,363.00 178,850.0015,000.00 7,363.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0012 4,000.003,000.00 2,163.00 4,000.003,000.00 2,163.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0013 16,000.0016,000.00 16,000.00 500.00500.00 500.00 500.00 16,000.00

0014 3,825.003,825.00 3,240.00 425.00425.00 360.00 425.00 3,825.00

0015 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

0016 12,650.0011,500.00 18,722.00 275.00250.00 407.00 200.00 9,200.00

0017 32,600.0040,000.00 35,015.00 32,600.0040,000.00 35,015.00 65,000.00 65,000.00

0018 2,400.003,000.00 4,700.00 2,400.003,000.00 4,700.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0019 5,800.002,320.00 2,320.00 10.004.00 4.00 4.00 2,320.00

0020 1,870.00561.00 6,732.00 1.000.30 3.60 3.50 6,545.00

0021 62,300.00148,750.00 61,243.00 178.00425.00 174.98 200.00 70,000.00

0022 9,000.003,600.00 7,416.00 15.006.00 12.36 17.00 10,200.00

0023 35,000.0010,000.00 47,850.00 35,000.0010,000.00 47,850.00 61,000.00 61,000.00

0024 428,800.00361,800.00 121,404.00 160.00135.00 45.30 90.00 241,200.00

0025 86,700.0055,250.00 43,180.00 510.00325.00 254.00 250.00 42,500.00

0026 1,935.002,187.00 24,795.00 215.00243.00 2,755.00 300.00 2,700.00

0027 8,000.0010,000.00 10,200.00 160.00200.00 204.00 198.00 9,900.00

0028 2,706.0012,300.00 6,273.00 0.221.00 0.51 1.88 23,124.00

0029 90,300.0077,400.00 92,020.00 105.0090.00 107.00 115.00 98,900.00

0030 397,300.00465,800.00 312,360.00 145.00170.00 114.00 120.00 328,800.00

0031 800.002,000.00 3,092.00 200.00500.00 773.00 1.00 4.00

0032 19,890.0014,040.00 14,040.00 17.0012.00 12.00 10.00 11,700.00

0033 86,100.00103,115.00 130,585.00 2,100.002,515.00 3,185.00 4,000.00 164,000.00
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 129,000.00111,000.00 112,800.00 215.00185.00 188.00 265.00 159,000.00

0035 90,000.0084,600.00 103,950.00 200.00188.00 231.00 235.00 105,750.00

0036 630.00840.00 1,638.00 30.0040.00 78.00 135.00 2,835.00

0037 28,600.0026,400.00 37,664.00 1,300.001,200.00 1,712.00 1,400.00 30,800.00

0038 3,500.003,790.00 9,003.00 3,500.003,790.00 9,003.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

0039 2,800.004,400.00 6,042.00 2,800.004,400.00 6,042.00 1,300.00 1,300.00

0040 7,600.005,700.00 35,530.00 40.0030.00 187.00 75.00 14,250.00

0041 13,000.0035,000.00 27,800.00 1,300.003,500.00 2,780.00 1,400.00 14,000.00

0042 9,900.009,900.00 19,215.00 3,300.003,300.00 6,405.00 3,600.00 10,800.00

0043 13,400.0012,200.00 16,000.00 6,700.006,100.00 8,000.00 5,500.00 11,000.00

0044 1,850.003,350.00 7,306.00 1,850.003,350.00 7,306.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0045 3,280.003,280.00 44,567.00 80.0080.00 1,087.00 200.00 8,200.00

0046 12,420.0011,500.00 14,260.00 27.0025.00 31.00 35.00 16,100.00

0047 650,250.00552,500.00 503,200.00 765.00650.00 592.00 1,000.00 850,000.00

0048 9,000.009,000.00 9,264.00 1,500.001,500.00 1,544.00 1,500.00 9,000.00

0049 29,739.0012,930.00 25,860.00 5.752.50 5.00 5.00 25,860.00

0050 2,700.003,000.00 7,842.00 900.001,000.00 2,614.00 1,500.00 4,500.00

0051 25,300.0026,400.00 20,020.00 1,150.001,200.00 910.00 1,000.00 22,000.00

0052 6,750.004,500.00 3,855.00 450.00300.00 257.00 350.00 5,250.00

0053 160.0072.00 80.00 10.004.50 5.00 4.50 72.00

0054 1,375.001,100.00 1,705.00 125.00100.00 155.00 110.00 1,210.00

0055 100.00100.00 310.00 50.0050.00 155.00 110.00 220.00

0056 225.00200.00 1,287.00 225.00200.00 1,287.00 250.00 250.00

0057 2,000.002,000.00 4,320.00 250.00250.00 540.00 350.00 2,800.00

0058 1,500.002,928.00 3,000.00 12.5024.40 25.00 12.00 1,440.00

0059 260.00534.00 380.00 13.0026.70 19.00 14.00 280.00

0060 5,355.005,950.00 8,330.00 315.00350.00 490.00 350.00 5,950.00

0061 300.00200.00 1,340.00 150.00100.00 670.00 250.00 500.00

0062 52,500.0037,500.00 38,625.00 7.005.00 5.15 5.00 37,500.00

0063 510.00204.00 255.00 3.001.20 1.50 1.19 202.30

0064 10,430.005,662.00 5,960.00 3.501.90 2.00 1.86 5,542.80

0065 760.00380.00 475.00 4.002.00 2.50 2.06 391.40

0066 15,540.004,995.00 5,550.00 7.002.25 2.50 2.26 5,017.20



Page 9

02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0067 4,759.505,845.00 6,680.00 2.853.50 4.00 3.59 5,995.30

0068 6,840.008,208.00 9,120.00 3.003.60 4.00 3.59 8,185.20

0069 7,500.002,500.00 1,554.00 7,500.002,500.00 1,554.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0070 79,800.0065,000.00 66,940.00 79,800.0065,000.00 66,940.00 27,900.00 27,900.00

0071 442,500.00385,350.00 504,617.00 442,500.00385,350.00 504,617.00 385,350.00 385,350.00

0072 49,200.0031,450.00 30,900.00 49,200.0031,450.00 30,900.00 31,450.00 31,450.00

0073 175,000.00150,000.00 122,500.00 175,000.00150,000.00 122,500.00 400,000.00 400,000.00

$3,378,916.00 $3,595,021.00 $3,781,639.50Total: $3,999,194.20
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 3,600.004,000.00 1,800.00 3,600.004,000.00 1,800.00 3,600.00 3,600.00

0002 275,000.0055,000.00 66,000.00 2,500.00500.00 600.00 2,900.00 319,000.00

0003 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0004 8,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 8,000.00

0005 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0006 15,000.008,500.00 7,880.00 15,000.008,500.00 7,880.00 12,600.00 12,600.00

0007 400,000.00429,000.00 176,309.45 400,000.00429,000.00 176,309.45 500,000.00 500,000.00

0008 15,000.0010,000.00 16,000.00 15,000.0010,000.00 16,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

0009 50,000.0015,000.00 18,000.00 50,000.0015,000.00 18,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0010 18,000.0052,200.00 11,700.00 100.00290.00 65.00 250.00 45,000.00

0011 15,000.0025,000.00 11,010.00 15,000.0025,000.00 11,010.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0012 2,500.00880.00 2,015.00 2,500.00880.00 2,015.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0013 16,000.0016,000.00 16,000.00 500.00500.00 500.00 500.00 16,000.00

0014 2,250.003,600.00 2,925.00 250.00400.00 325.00 425.00 3,825.00

0015 4,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

0016 23,000.0013,800.00 11,270.00 500.00300.00 245.00 170.00 7,820.00

0017 30,000.0015,000.00 20,000.00 30,000.0015,000.00 20,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

0018 35,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 35,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0019 2,900.002,552.00 2,320.00 5.004.40 4.00 15.00 8,700.00

0020 1,870.00561.00 1,870.00 1.000.30 1.00 4.00 7,480.00

0021 113,750.0087,500.00 101,500.00 325.00250.00 290.00 110.00 38,500.00

0022 4,800.005,400.00 5,400.00 8.009.00 9.00 7.00 4,200.00

0023 25,000.0010,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0010,000.00 25,000.00 350,000.00 350,000.00

0024 375,200.00321,600.00 313,560.00 140.00120.00 117.00 269.00 720,920.00

0025 29,750.0064,600.00 47,430.00 175.00380.00 279.00 440.00 74,800.00

0026 13,500.0025,920.00 4,150.35 1,500.002,880.00 461.15 508.00 4,572.00

0027 3,250.0010,000.00 9,000.00 65.00200.00 180.00 388.00 19,400.00

0028 3,075.0012,300.00 10,455.00 0.251.00 0.85 2.00 24,600.00

0029 129,000.00150,500.00 199,520.00 150.00175.00 232.00 155.00 133,300.00

0030 438,400.00394,560.00 654,860.00 160.00144.00 239.00 196.00 537,040.00

0031 6,000.004,240.00 8,000.00 1,500.001,060.00 2,000.00 2,500.00 10,000.00

0032 14,040.0014,040.00 18,720.00 12.0012.00 16.00 18.00 21,060.00

0033 102,500.00167,075.00 115,661.00 2,500.004,075.00 2,821.00 2,740.00 112,340.00
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02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0034 159,000.00145,800.00 210,600.00 265.00243.00 351.00 321.00 192,600.00

0035 130,500.00135,000.00 141,750.00 290.00300.00 315.00 298.00 134,100.00

0036 5,250.00924.00 2,100.00 250.0044.00 100.00 100.00 2,100.00

0037 44,000.0053,570.00 30,450.20 2,000.002,435.00 1,384.10 3,358.00 73,876.00

0038 5,000.0010,000.00 3,450.00 5,000.0010,000.00 3,450.00 5,580.00 5,580.00

0039 10,000.007,975.00 3,450.00 10,000.007,975.00 3,450.00 6,327.00 6,327.00

0040 33,250.0046,930.00 10,450.00 175.00247.00 55.00 175.00 33,250.00

0041 15,000.0036,250.00 28,750.00 1,500.003,625.00 2,875.00 1,765.00 17,650.00

0042 10,500.0025,080.00 9,345.00 3,500.008,360.00 3,115.00 4,118.00 12,354.00

0043 8,000.0020,750.00 6,450.00 4,000.0010,375.00 3,225.00 6,943.00 13,886.00

0044 4,000.009,500.00 2,525.00 4,000.009,500.00 2,525.00 4,402.00 4,402.00

0045 12,300.0058,630.00 17,015.00 300.001,430.00 415.00 260.00 10,660.00

0046 34,500.0015,640.00 18,400.00 75.0034.00 40.00 30.00 13,800.00

0047 786,250.00488,750.00 909,500.00 925.00575.00 1,070.00 700.00 595,000.00

0048 72,000.008,310.00 7,200.00 12,000.001,385.00 1,200.00 1,500.00 9,000.00

0049 31,032.0031,032.00 26,635.80 6.006.00 5.15 3.00 15,516.00

0050 6,000.0010,050.00 4,950.00 2,000.003,350.00 1,650.00 500.00 1,500.00

0051 55,000.0026,070.00 30,250.00 2,500.001,185.00 1,375.00 800.00 17,600.00

0052 9,000.004,950.00 9,375.00 600.00330.00 625.00 350.00 5,250.00

0053 96.0080.00 72.00 6.005.00 4.50 80.00 1,280.00

0054 2,200.001,210.00 2,200.00 200.00110.00 200.00 110.00 1,210.00

0055 600.00110.00 200.00 300.0055.00 100.00 110.00 220.00

0056 400.00220.00 290.00 400.00220.00 290.00 250.00 250.00

0057 4,000.002,200.00 2,800.00 500.00275.00 350.00 350.00 2,800.00

0058 3,600.003,240.00 3,000.00 30.0027.00 25.00 12.00 1,440.00

0059 600.00600.00 500.00 30.0030.00 25.00 14.00 280.00

0060 7,650.006,630.00 7,225.00 450.00390.00 425.00 350.00 5,950.00

0061 1,200.00220.00 300.00 600.00110.00 150.00 250.00 500.00

0062 45,000.0041,625.00 37,500.00 6.005.55 5.00 6.50 48,750.00

0063 238.00221.00 202.30 1.401.30 1.19 1.50 255.00

0064 5,960.006,109.00 5,542.80 2.002.05 1.86 2.00 5,960.00

0065 475.00437.00 391.40 2.502.30 2.06 2.50 475.00

0066 5,550.005,550.00 5,017.20 2.502.50 2.26 3.00 6,660.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0067 6,680.006,680.00 5,995.30 4.004.00 3.59 2.00 3,340.00

0068 9,120.009,120.00 8,185.20 4.004.00 3.59 6.00 13,680.00

0069 8,000.002,770.00 2,500.00 8,000.002,770.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0070 85,000.0031,000.00 27,900.00 85,000.0031,000.00 27,900.00 65,000.00 65,000.00

0071 460,000.00427,000.00 385,350.00 460,000.00427,000.00 385,350.00 490,000.00 490,000.00

0072 55,000.0035,000.00 31,450.00 55,000.0035,000.00 31,450.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0073 470,000.00400,000.00 299,265.00 470,000.00400,000.00 299,265.00 550,000.00 550,000.00

$4,056,061.00 $4,198,888.00 $4,779,336.00Total: $5,517,758.00

Page 12

02/15/2023Contract Number: 10-1G4204

Bid Opening Date: 02/15/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1G4204

10-STA-132-27.1/28.1

2/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

2/16/2023

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (45%)VC0000000213

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000000213

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 73 (4%)VC0000000213

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR PAVEMENT DELINEATIONVC0000000213

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEMS 19,53,62-68VC0000000213

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBILIZATION FOR PAVEMENT DELINEATIONVC0000000213

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

DIRT DYNASTY INC. ITEM 7 (72%)VC0000000213

1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000000213

1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY INC. ITEM 30 (5%)VC0000000213

1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY INC. FLAGGINGVC0000000213

1009473FARMINGTON CA

DIRT DYNASTY INC. OPERATED SHOULDER MACHINE RENTALVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1009473FARMINGTON CA
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SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGN INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000000213

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY & SIGN INC. ITEMS 6,54-61VC0000000213

999965VACAVILLE CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC. ITEM 24 (15%)VC0000000213

569352SACRAMENTO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC. OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000000213

569352SACRAMENTO CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICE INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000000213

1013977TRACY CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICE INC. ITEMS 69-72VC0000000213

1013977TRACY CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000000213

1001046MODESTO CA
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FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 7 (65%)VC0000003984

790502EXETER CA

FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL - FLAGGERS / LANE CLOSURESVC0000003984

790502EXETER CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000003984

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

523187LODI CA
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000003984

523187LODI CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000003984

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

816079OAKDALE CA
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DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. ITEM 73 (15%)VC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

DA WOOD, INC. MOBILIZATION FOR SUBS PORTION OF WORKVC0000003984

816079OAKDALE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (18%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000003984

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

396627FILLMORE CA
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN - THERMO STRIPE REMOVALVC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 65 (100%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 73 (9%)VC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBILIZATION FOR SUBS PORTION OF WORKVC0000003984

396627FILLMORE CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICES, INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000003984

1013977TRACY CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICES, INC. ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000003984

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1013977TRACY CA
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DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICES, INC. ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000003984

1013977TRACY CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICES, INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000003984

1013977TRACY CA

GREENSCAPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000003984

543091ROSEVILLE CA

GREENSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000003984

543091ROSEVILLE CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 21 (8%)VC0000003984

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUTTERVC0000003984

764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICE, INC. ITEM 0069 (100%)VC0000017387

1013977TRACY CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICE, INC. ITEM 0070 (100%)VC0000017387

1013977TRACY CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICE, INC. ITEM 0071 (100%)VC0000017387

1013977TRACY CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICE, INC. ITEM 0072 (100%)VC0000017387

1013977TRACY CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0027 (100%)VC0000017387

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0028 (100%)VC0000017387

463280SAN MARTIN CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0001 (50%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0019 (100%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0053 (100%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0062 (100%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0063 (100%)VC0000017387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

396627FILLMORE CA
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE PARTIAL - LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPE REMOVAL

ONLY

VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0064 (100%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0065 (100%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0066 (100%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0067 (100%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0068 (100%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 0073 (3.6%)VC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE PARTIAL - MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC0000017387

396627FILLMORE CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0006 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0020 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0036 (100%)VC0000017387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

523187LODI CA
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0052 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0054 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0055 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0056 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0057 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0058 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0059 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0060 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 0061 (100%)VC0000017387

523187LODI CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0026 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0030 (100%)VC0000017387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

422496LIVERMORE CA
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MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0031 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0032 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0033 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0034 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0035 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0037 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0038 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0039 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0040 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0041 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0042 (100%)VC0000017387

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

422496LIVERMORE CA
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MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0043 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0044 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0045 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0049 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0050 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0051 (100%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. ITEM 0073 (11.8%)VC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC. PARTIAL - MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC0000017387

422496LIVERMORE CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 0007 (35.8%)VC0000017387

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. PARTIAL - TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM FOR THEIR WORK

ONLY

VC0000017387

974188PLEASANTON CA
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DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICES, INC ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000017986

1013977TRACY CA

DYNAMIC GENERATOR SERVICES, INC BID ITEMS 69-72VC0000017986

1013977TRACY CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 24 (7%)VC0000017986

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 32 (40%)VC0000017986

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRINDER MACHINE RENTALVC0000017986

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRINDER MACHINE RENTALVC0000017986

621781HAYWARD CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC ITEM 7 (95%)VC0000017986

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC LANE CLOSURESVC0000017986

974188PLEASANTON CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000017986

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000017986

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000017986

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

833032LIVERMORE CA
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TEAM EES ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017986

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000017986

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000017986

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000017986

386026ALAMEDA CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017986

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (5%)VC0000017986

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000017986

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000017986

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000017986

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY LANE CLOSURES FOR STRIPING ONLYVC0000017986

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY BID ITEMS 62-68VC0000017986

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600STOCKTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

10-1G4204

10-STA-132-27.1/28.1

2/15/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S15

2/16/2023

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017986

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000017986

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000017986

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000017986

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000017986

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY INC BID ITEMS 54-61VC0000017986

523187LODI CA
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MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 33 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 34 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 35 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 37 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 38 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING (F) - STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLETVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPEVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPEVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING 48" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE MANHOLEVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ABANDON CULVERT (EA)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 39 (100%)VC1200000588

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

406402SACRAMENTO CA
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MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 40 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 41 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 42 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 43 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ABANDON DRAINAGE FACILITYVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING REMOVE CULVERT (LF)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING REMOVE INLETVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ADJUST INLETVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING MODIFY DRAINAGE STRUCTUREVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 44 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 45 (100%)VC1200000588

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 49 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 26 (100%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING ITEM 73 (11.5%)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING CAP INLETVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING SAND BACKFILLVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING (F) - MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEELVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING (F) - STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT)VC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

MJD ENGINEERING MOBILIZATIONVC1200000588

406402SACRAMENTO CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 69 (100%)VC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 70 (100%)VC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 71 (100%)VC1200000588

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 72 (100%)VC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. ITEM 73 (10.91%)VC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONSVC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC1200000588

652956ANAHEIM CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (50%)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 62 (100%)VC1200000588

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

(HAZARDOUS WASTE)

VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 12-3)

VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 65 (100%)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 67 (100%)VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 68 (100%)VC1200000588

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1200000588

308669GOSHEN CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC1200000588

1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1200000588

1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. WOOD MULCHVC1200000588

1001046MODESTO CA

ARTIFICIAL TURF AND LANDSCAPING, INC. BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)VC1200000588

1001046MODESTO CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 54 (100%)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 55 (100%)VC1200000588

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 56 (100%)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 57 (100%)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 58 (100%)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANELVC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-

UNFRAMED)

VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 59 (100%)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 60 (100%)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 61 (100%)VC1200000588

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-

UNFRAMED)

VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 7 (15.5%)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS ITEM 6 (100%)VC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM - PARTIALVC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA

SITE SAFE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1200000588

999965VACAVILLE CA
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CELL CRETE CORPORATION ITEM 38 (97.1%)VC1300002423

243404HAYWARD CA

CELL CRETE CORPORATION CULVERT ABANDONMENTVC1300002423

243404HAYWARD CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. ITEM 17 (97.01%)VC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. ITEM 24 (3.69%)VC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. ITEM 29 (4.87%)VC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. ITEM 34 (2.98%)VC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. ITEM 35 (3.23%)VC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. STREET SWEEPERVC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. WATER TRUCKVC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. WATER TRUCKVC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. WATER TRUCKVC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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A1 TRUCKING SVS, INC. WATER TRUCKVC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 6 (97.11%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 7 (97.06%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 10 (97.4%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 20 (97.22%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 54 (96.77%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC FLAGGER ASSISTANCEVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC TREATED WOOD WASTEVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC REMOVE ROAD SIDE SIGNVC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 56 (97.13%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 57 (97.22%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 58 (97.2%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 59 (94.74%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 60 (96.94%)VC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC RELOCATE SIGNVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC RELOCATE SIGNVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUM SIGNVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUM SIGNVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ROAD SIDE SIGNVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC ITEM 61 (97.01%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ROLL'N'ROCK CONSTRUCTION  INC INSTALL SIGN STRAPVC1300002423

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

BELLAGIO CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE ITEM 16 (97.05%)VC1300002423

350344SANGER CA

BELLAGIO CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE ITEM 22 (97.09%)VC1300002423

350344SANGER CA

BELLAGIO CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (97.06%)VC1300002423

350344SANGER CA

BELLAGIO CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE EROSIONVC1300002423

350344SANGER CA

BELLAGIO CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE EROSIONVC1300002423

350344SANGER CA

BELLAGIO CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE EROSIONVC1300002423

350344SANGER CA

A & M CONSULTING ENGINEERS ITEM 48 (97.015%)VC1300002423

N/AVISALIA CA

A & M CONSULTING ENGINEERS SURVEYVC1300002423

N/AVISALIA CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 53 (90%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 62 (97.09%)VC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 63 (79.33%)VC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 64 (93%)VC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 65 (82.4%)VC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 66 (90.4%)VC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 67 (89.75%)VC1300002423
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 68 (89.75%)VC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 73 (1.18%)VC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPINGVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBVC1300002423

396627SAN MIGUEL CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING ITEM 1 (97.11%)VC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING ITEM 11 (97.11%)VC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING ITEM 12 (97.09%)VC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING ITEM 13 (97.31%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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BAYSIDE ENGINEERING ITEM 14 (97.22%)VC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING SWPPPVC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING SWPPPVC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING SWPPPVC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING SWPPPVC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING SWPPPVC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING ITEM 15 (97.14%)VC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

BAYSIDE ENGINEERING SWPPPVC1300002423

1045977SAN DIEGO CA

SIERRA GEOTECH ITEM 29 (8.21%)VC1300002423

N/AROCKLIN CA

SIERRA GEOTECH ITEM 30 (2.42%)VC1300002423

N/AROCKLIN CA

SIERRA GEOTECH COMPACTION TESTINGVC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SIERRA GEOTECH COMPACTION TESTINGVC1300002423

N/AROCKLIN CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 18 (95.74%)VC1300002423

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 46 (96.77%)VC1300002423

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 47 (97.13%)VC1300002423

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 73 (22.86%)VC1300002423

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD TERMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUTVC1300002423

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD DETRECTABLE WARNING  SURFACEVC1300002423

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD MINOR CONCRETEVC1300002423

833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD MOBVC1300002423

833032LIVERMORE CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC ITEM 69 (96.53%)VC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC ITEM 70 (97.1%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC ITEM 71 (97.1%)VC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC ITEM 72 (97.09%)VC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC ITEM 73 (48.98%)VC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC TRAFFIC LOOPS- ELECTRICALVC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC TRAFFIC LOOPS- ELECTRICALVC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC TRAFFIC LOOPS- ELECTRICALVC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC TRAFFIC LOOPS- ELECTRICALVC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING INC PARTIAL - MOBVC1300002423

652956ANAHEIM CA
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ON THE LEVEL CONCRETE ITEM 46 (100%)VC1700002004

813145SAN FRANCISCO CA

ON THE LEVEL CONCRETE ITEM 47 (100%)VC1700002004

813145SAN FRANCISCO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 69 (100%)VC1700002004

1003811SA LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 70 (100%)VC1700002004

1003811SA LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 71 (100%)VC1700002004

1003811SA LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 72 (100%)VC1700002004

1003811SA LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 73 (100%)VC1700002004

1003811SA LEANDRO CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 53 (100%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 62 (100%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 63 (100%)VC1700002004

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 64 (100%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 65 (100%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 66 (100%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 67 (100%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 68 (100%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 73 (3%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBILIZATION (STRIPING WORK ONLY)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (50%)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (STRIPING WORK ONLY)VC1700002004

396627FILLMORE CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC ITEM 7 (65%)VC1700002004

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC1700002004

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700002004

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC TRAFFIC CONTROL (FLAGGING PARTIAL)VC1700002004

974188PLEASANTON CA
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SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 53 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 62 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 63 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 64 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

(HAZARDAUS WASTE)

VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EWNV)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)(BROKEN 12

-3)

VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 65 (100%)VC1800001127
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SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 66 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 67 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 68 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 73 (4.83%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRFFIC STRIPEVC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR PORTION OF WORK(PARTIAL)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

T AND S INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 20 (50%)VC1800001127
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T AND S INC ITEM 54 (100%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 55 (100%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 56 (100%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC TREATED WOOD WASTE (PARTIAL)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANELVC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC RELOCATE RAODSIDE SIGNVC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 57 (100%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 58 (100%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 59 (100%)VC1800001127
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T AND S INC ITEM 60 (100%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 61 (100%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC RELOCATE RAODSIDE SIGN (METAL)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-

UNFRAMED)

VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-

UNFRAMED)

VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POSTVC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET

METHOD)

VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC ITEM 7 (24.03%)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC1800001127

983087REDDING CA

LONE STAR INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC1800001127

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC1800001127
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LONE STAR INC WOOD MULCHVC1800001127

463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR INC BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC1800001127

463280SAN MARTIN CA

A AND M CONSULTING ENGINEERS ITEM 48 (100%)VC1800001127

N/AVISALIA CA

A AND M CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYSVC1800001127

N/AVISALIA CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 33 (71.42%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 37 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - DRAINAGE INLET (PARTIAL)VC1800001127

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC 18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPEVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPEVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC 48" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE MANHOLEVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 39 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 40 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ABANDON CULVERTVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ABANDON DRAINAGE FACILITYVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC REMOVE CULVERTVC1800001127
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T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC REMOVE INLETVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC AJUST INLETVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 49 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 50 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC MODIFY DRAINAGE STRUCTUREVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC CAP INLETVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC SAND BACKFILLVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC MISCELANEUS IRON AND STEELVC1800001127
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T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC MANHOLE FRAME AND COVERVC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 51 (100%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC ITEM 73 (5.59%)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC LOWER AND RAISE FRAME AND COVER (UTILITY)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W. CONSTRUCION INC MOVILIZATION FOR THEIR PART OF WORK (PARTIAL)VC1800001127

474414LIVERMORE CA

DGS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR ITEM 69 (100%)VC1800001127

1013977TRACY CA

DGS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR ITEM 70 (100%)VC1800001127

1013977TRACY CA

DGS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR ITEM 71 (100%)VC1800001127

1013977TRACY CA

DGS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR ITEM 72 (100%)VC1800001127

1013977TRACY CA

DGS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC1800001127

1013977TRACY CA

DGS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC1800001127
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DGS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR MODIFYING SIGNALS AND LIGHTING SYSTEMSVC1800001127

1013977TRACY CA

DGS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONSVC1800001127

1013977TRACY CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1800001127

396627FILLMORE CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 32 (20.83%)VC1800001127

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (PARTIAL)VC1800001127

621781HAYWARD CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (2.5%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 19 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 53 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 62 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY TRAFFIC CONTROL PLANVC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC STRIPE (HAZERDOUS

WASTE)

VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENTVC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 63 (100%)VC2000000799
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 64 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 65 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 66 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 68 (100%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 73 (2.8%)VC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATIONVC2000000799

374600STOCKTON CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 69 (100%)VC2000000799

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 70 (100%)VC2000000799

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 71 (100%)VC2000000799

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 72 (100%)VC2000000799
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ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 73 (11.4%)VC2000000799

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC MOBILIZATIONVC2000000799

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 6 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 20 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 54 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 55 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 56 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 57 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 58 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 59 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 60 (100%)VC2000000799
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STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 61 (100%)VC2000000799

975518SACRAMENTO CA
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